
2011 Kansas Junior Dairy Show
Color Breed Show

Placing EX NO Exhibitor County Registration Name DOB Sire

AOB 01-JUNIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 11 Fast, Spencer Harvey Houdini 4/5/2011 Richie's Jace Tbone A 364

2B 23 Hockey, Cy Douglas Clohe 5/15/2011

Ayrshire 01-JUNIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 4 Burgess, Brittani McPherson KE-MAR-LEE Jupiter Galaxy 3/3/2011 Kildare Jupiter-ET

Brown Swiss 01-JUNIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 38 Meyer, Zachary Marshall Carmel 5/10/2011 Power Surge TM

Jersey 01-JUNIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 14 Featherstone, Sarah Riley Firstlady Dolley Payne 4/23/2011 Forest Glen Avery Action-ET

Milking Shorthorn 01-JUNIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 38 Meyer, Zachary Marshall Rosey 5/9/2011 Ayatollah

Milking Shorthorn 01-JUNIOR HEIFER CALF

Jersey 02-INTERMEDIATE HEIFER CALF

1B 61 Nelson, Amanda Anderson Ratliff Governor Ginger 12/1/2010 Griffens Governor-ET

Milking Shorthorn 02-INTERMEDIATE HEIFER CALF

1B 60 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Sasnak P P Snowberry 12/31/2010 Spongold-R Erdic Poker-ET



2011 Kansas Junior Dairy Show
Color Breed Show

Placing EX NO Exhibitor County Registration Name DOB Sire

Jersey 03-SENIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 34 Lolling, Craig McPherson Lolling Action Constance 10/4/2010 Forest Glen Avery Action-ET

1R 13 Featherstone, Rachel Riley Firstlady Martha Wayles 11/7/2010 Richies Jace Tbone

Milking Shorthorn 03-SENIOR HEIFER CALF

1B 60 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Sasnak Blueberry's Jose 1st 9/26/2010 Clayside GE Brad

Ayrshire 04-SUMMER YEARLING

1B 1 Ball, C.C. Republic Mystic Blue Agenda Bluebelle 6/12/2010 Blessing Banker Agenda-ET

2B 20 Hamm, Haley Harvey Willow Acres Wishin Wendy 7/20/2010 Red Brae Prelude Zeus

Jersey 04-SUMMER YEARLING

1B 22 Hahn, Jacob Leavenworth LC Cgar Stealth 6/10/2010 Bridon Centurion Garnett

1R 34 Lolling, Craig McPherson Lolling T-Bone Barbie 6/5/2010 Richies Jace T-Bone A364

Milking Shorthorn 04-SUMMER YEARLING

1B 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak Judy's Poker Candi 8/11/2010 Spongoid-B Frolic Poker-Et

AOB 05-JUNIOR YEARLING

1B 4 Burgess, Brittani McPherson KE-MAR-LEE Lucky Taya 3/22/2010 Ke-Mar-Lee Lucky Seven

Brown Swiss 05-JUNIOR YEARLING

1B 19 Hamm, Drake Harvey Hawk Trooper Brittney 3/15/2010 Jo-Dee James Trooper ET



2011 Kansas Junior Dairy Show
Color Breed Show

Placing EX NO Exhibitor County Registration Name DOB Sire

Jersey 05-JUNIOR YEARLING

1B 21 Hahn, Anna Leavenworth LC Cgar Satin 3/31/2010 Bridon Centurion Garnett

Brown Swiss 06-WINTER YEARLING

1B 20 Hamm, Haley Harvey Hawk Parker Phoebe 1/15/2010 Brothers Three Parker ET

Brown Swiss 07-SENIOR YEARLING

1B 2 Ball, Katrina Republic Trails West Mojo Bead 11/14/2009 Olson's Mel Zues Mojo-ET

Jersey 07-SENIOR YEARLING

1B 29 Leach, Erin Leavenworth Ratliff Action Khloe 10/3/2009 Forest Glen Avery Action-ET

1R 17 Gauthier, Corbin Sedgwick SANCREST TITAN ZODIAC 11/7/2009 Dements Sultan Titan



2011 Kansas Junior Dairy Show
Color Breed Show

Placing EX NO Exhibitor County Registration Name DOB Sire

AOB JUNIOR CHAMPION:

Class 4 4 Burgess, Brittani McPherson KE-MAR-LEE Lucky Taya 3/22/2010 Ke-Mar-Lee Lucky Seven

AOB RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION:

Class 1 11 Fast, Spencer Harvey Houdini 4/5/2011 Richie's Jace Tbone A 364

BROWN SWISS JUNIOR CHAMPION:

Class 6 20 Hamm, Haley Harvey Hawk Parker Phoebe 1/15/2010 Brothers Three Parker ET

BROWN SWISS RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION:

Class 5 19 Hamm, Drake Harvey Hawk Trooper Brittney 3/15/2010 Jo-Dee James Trooper ET

JERSEY JUNIOR CHAMPION:

Class 2 61 Nelson, Amanda Anderson Ratliff Governor Ginger 12/1/2010 Griffens Governor-ET

JERSEY RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION:

Class 5 21 Hahn, Anna Leavenworth LC Cgar Satin 3/31/2010 Bridon Centurion Garnett

MILKING SHORTHORN JUNIOR CHAMPION:

Class 2 60 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Sasnak P P Snowberry 12/31/2010 Spongold-R Erdic Poker-ET

MILKING SHORTHORN RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION:

Class 4 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak Judy's Poker Candi 8/11/2010 Spongoid-B Frolic Poker-Et



2011 Kansas Junior Dairy Show
Color Breed Show

Placing EX NO Exhibitor County Registration Name DOB Sire

Brown Swiss 08-JUNIOR 2 YEAR OLD COW

1B 20 Hamm, Haley Harvey Long Acres Zeus Bambino 3/16/2009 Red Brae Prelude Zeus

Jersey 08-JUNIOR 2 YEAR OLD COW

1B 5 Bray, Jerrett Douglas Ratliff Govenor Anastasia 3/18/2009 Griffens Govenor

2B 14 Featherstone, Sarah Riley Ratliff Ringmaster Passion 3/3/2009 Family Hill Ringmaster

1R 47 Sanders, Rachel Douglas Five Acres Sophie 6/4/2009 Grammer Hallmark McGwire ET

2R 28 Lafferty, Aarron Miami Mystical Jersey 06/012008

Jersey 09-SENIOR 2 YEAR OLD COW

1B 12 Featherstone, Nathan Riley Firstlady Abigail Smith 9/13/2008 Mason Lemvig Jacinto-ET

Milking Shorthorn 09-SENIOR 2 YEAR OLD COW

1B 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak CB Beauty's Dolly 12/2/2008 Clayside Brad

Jersey 10-JUNIOR 3 YEAR OLD COW

1B 34 Lolling, Craig McPherson Kosta Comerica of Ratliff-ET 3/20/2008 Bridon Remake Comerica-ET

AOB 11-3 YEAR OLD COW

1B 60 Thiessen, Seth McPherson 6E Sasnak Jenny's Blueberry 8/29/2008 Grade Holstein

Brown Swiss 12-4 YEAR OLD COW

1B 47 Sanders, Rachel Douglas Jessie Dynasty Coco  03/05/2007 Hilltop Acres En Dynasty ET

2B 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson
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Jersey 12-4 YEAR OLD COW

1B 31 Leach, Taylor Leavenworth LC Libertys Justice 10/5/2006 SHF Centurion Sultan

1R 47 Sanders, Rachel Douglas Stadlers Deluxe Country 9/30/2006 BW Country ET

Milking Shorthorn 12-4 YEAR OLD COW

1B 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak VI Beauty's Judy 9/29/2006 Vinta 15-Schie Ivan

1R 60 Thiessen, Seth McPherson Glenrich Roselyn 25  1/6/2007 Glenrich Cher's Preston

Milking Shorthorn 14-AGED COW

1R 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak Adair's Beauty-Exp 2/20/2004  Sasnak 2997 Denver

Jersey 15-DRY COW

1B 34 Lolling, Craig McPherson Butterfield Wild Chao 9/1/2000 Wildfire-ET

2B 6 Bray, Makayla Douglas Ratliff Sambo Mocha-ET 10/5/2007 Lester Sambo
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AOB SENIOR CHAMPION:

Class 11 60 Thiessen, Seth McPherson 6E Sasnak Jenny's Blueberry 8/29/2008 Grade Holstein

AOB GRAND CHAMPION:

Class 11 60 Thiessen, Seth McPherson 6E Sasnak Jenny's Blueberry 8/29/2008 Grade Holstein

AOB RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION:

Class 4 4 Burgess, Brittani McPherson KE-MAR-LEE Lucky Taya 3/22/2010 Ke-Mar-Lee Lucky Seven

BROWN SWISS SENIOR CHAMPION:

Class 12 47 Sanders, Rachel Douglas Jessie Dynasty Coco  03/05/2007 Hilltop Acres En Dynasty ET

BROWN SWISS RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION:

Class 12 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson

BROWN SWISS GRAND CHAMPION:

Class 12 47 Sanders, Rachel Douglas Jessie Dynasty Coco  03/05/2007 Hilltop Acres En Dynasty ET

BROWN SWISS RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION:

Class 12 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson
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Placing EX NO Exhibitor County Registration Name DOB Sire

JERSEY SENIOR CHAMPION:

Class 12 31 Leach, Taylor Leavenworth LC Libertys Justice 10/5/2006 SHF Centurion Sultan

JERSEY RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION:

Class 8 5 Bray, Jerrett Douglas Ratliff Govenor Anastasia 3/18/2009 Griffens Govenor

JERSEY GRAND CHAMPION:

Class 12 31 Leach, Taylor Leavenworth LC Libertys Justice 10/5/2006 SHF Centurion Sultan

JERSEY RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION:

Class 8 5 Bray, Jerrett Douglas Ratliff Govenor Anastasia 3/18/2009 Griffens Govenor

MILKING SHORTHORN SENIOR CHAMPION:

Class 12 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak VI Beauty's Judy 9/29/2006 Vinta 15-Schie Ivan

MILKING SHORTHORN RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION:

Class 9 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak CB Beauty's Dolly 12/2/2008 Clayside Brad

MILKING SHORTHORN GRAND CHAMPION:

Class 12 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak VI Beauty's Judy 9/29/2006 Vinta 15-Schie Ivan

MILKING SHORTHORN RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION:

Class 9 59 Thiessen, Jessica McPherson Sasnak CB Beauty's Dolly 12/2/2008 Clayside Brad


